2022 DALEY
CODE 001649 (1093)
RICHARD J. DALEY COLLEGE

City Colleges of Chicago
(Harold Washington, Kennedy-King, Malcolm X, Olive-Harvey, Richard J. Daley, Truman (Harry S), and Wilbur Wright)

General Education
Eastern Illinois University anticipated general education substitutions; EIU course numbers are in the parenthesis ().
At least one course must have a cultural diversity component (%D or %N).

Check the City Colleges of Chicago course catalog for campus offerings and IAI Gen Ed Approval
~Course approved by department at EIU

HUMANITIES AND FINE ARTS (9 HRS) One course must be from Humanities, one from Fine Arts.

HUMANITIES
%D AFROAM 101 (AFR  1000G) OR %D HUM 208 (HUM ELECTIVE) %D LIT 137 (ENG ELECTIVE)
(AFR ELECTIVE) %D HUM 209 (HUM ELECTIVE) %D LIT 150 (ENG ELECTIVE)
HUM 210 (HUM ELECTIVE) %D LIT 153 (ENG ELECTIVE)

%N CHINESE 104 (WLC ELECTIVE) %N HUM 212 (HUM ELECTIVE) LIT 155 (ENG ELECTIVE)

@ FRENCH 103 (WLF 2201G) HUM 213 (HUM ELECTIVE) LIT 156 (ENG ELECTIVE)
FRENCH 104 (WLF 2202G) HUM 214 (HUM ELECTIVE) LIT 211 (ENG ELECTIVE)
FRENCH 213 (WLF ELECTIVE) %N HUM 215 (ART  2300) PHIL 105 (PHI 1900G)
FRENCH 214 (WLF ELECTIVE) ITALIAN 104 (WLX ELECTIVE) PHIL 106 (PHI 1000G)

@ HISTORY 111 (HIS 2010G) JAPANES 104 (WLX ELECTIVE) PHIL 107 (PHI 2500G)

@ HISTORY 112 (HIS 2020G) LIT 110 (ENG ELECTIVE) PHIL 108 (PHI ELECTIVE)

%D@ HISTORY 114 (HIS 3750) LIT 111 (ENG ELECTIVE) PHIL 110 (PHI ELECTIVE)

%N@ HISTORY 141 (HIS ELECTIVE) LIT 112 (ENG ELECTIVE) PHIL 201 (PHI ELECTIVE)

%N@ HISTORY 142 HIS ELECTIVE) LIT 113 (ENG ELECTIVE) PHIL 202 (PHI ELECTIVE)

%N@ HISTORY 215 (HIS ELECTIVE) LIT 114 (ENG ELECTIVE) PHIL 215 (PHI ELECTIVE)

%N@ HISTORY 225 (HIS ELECTIVE) LIT 115 (ENG ELECTIVE) PHIL 216 (PHI ELECTIVE)

%N@ HISTORY 243 (HIS ELECTIVE) LIT 116 (ENG ELECTIVE) POLISH 104 (WLX ELECTIVE)

%N@ HISTORY 247 (HIS ELECTIVE) LIT 117 (ENG ELECTIVE) @ PSYCH 209 (AFR  2000G)

%N@ HISTORY 248 (HIS ELECTIVE) LIT 118 (ENG ELECTIVE)

HUM 123 (HUM ELECTIVE) LIT 119 (ENG ELECTIVE) %N RELIGN 101 (~RLS 1200G) OR
%D HUM 143 (HUM ELECTIVE) (HIS 1500G)
%D HUM 144 (WGS 2309G) %D LIT 121 (AFR ELECTIVE) OR
%D HUM 145 (HUM ELECTIVE) (ENG ELECTIVE) RELIGN 102 (HUM ELECTIVE)
%D HUM 146 (HUM ELECTIVE) RELIGN 103 (HUM ELECTIVE)

HUM 201 (HUM ELECTIVE) %D LIT 122 (ENG ELECTIVE) RELIGN 104 (HUM ELECTIVE)

HUM 202 (HUM ELECTIVE) LIT 123 (ENG ELECTIVE) %N RELIGN 106 (HUM ELECTIVE)

HUM 203 (HUM ELECTIVE) LIT 126 (ENG ELECTIVE) %N RELIGN 107 (HUM ELECTIVE)

LIT 127 (ENG ELECTIVE) @ SPANISH 103 (WLS  2201G)

HUM 205 (HUM ELECTIVE) OR %N LIT 128 (ENG 2850) SPANISH 104 (WLS  2202G)

(ENG ELECTIVE) %D LIT 129 (ENG ELECTIVE) SPANISH 111 (WLS ELECTIVE)
LIT 130 (ENG ELECTIVE) SPANISH 210 (WLS 2202G)
HUM 207 (ENG ELECTIVE) %D LIT 131 (ENG ELECTIVE) SPANISH 213 (WLS ELECTIVE)
%D LIT 132 (ENG ELECTIVE) SPANISH 214 (WLS ELECTIVE)
FINE ARTS
%D AFROAM 101 (AFR 1000G) OR FINART 107 (ART 2601G) %N HUM 215 (ART  2300)
(AFR ELECTIVE) FINART 108 (ART 2602G) LIT 155 (ENG ELECTIVE)
FINART 109 (FAR ELECTIVE)
ART 103 (ART 2330G) OR FINART 110 (FAR ELECTIVE) MUSIC 121 MUS 2555G) OR
(ART ELECTIVE) ~ FINART 111 (FAR ELECTIVE) (MUS ELECTIVE)
FINART 112 (FAR ELECTIVE)

@  ART 112 (ART ELECTIVE) HUM 123 (HUM ELECTIVE) @ MUSIC 122 MUS 2557G)

%D ART 130  (ART 2300) %D HUM 143 (HUM ELECTIVE) MUSIC 124 MUS  2557G)

@ ART 141 (ART 2310G) %D HUM 144 (WGS 2309G) %N MUSIC 183 MUS  3562G)
CMEDIA 110 (ART ELECTIVE) %D HUM 145 (HUM ELECTIVE) MUSIC 221 MUS  3584%)
CMEDIA 163 (FAR ELECTIVE) %D HUM 146 (HUM ELECTIVE) @ SPEECH 131 (THA 2140G)

@ FINART 103 (THA 2010G) HUM 201 (HUM ELECTIVE)

FINART 104 (FAR ELECTIVE) HUM 202 (HUM ELECTIVE) THRART 131 (THA 2140G) OR

HUM 203 (HUM ELECTIVE) (THA ELECTIVE)

FINART 105 (ART 2330G) OR %D HUM 208 (HUM ELECTIVE)

(ART ELECTIVE) ~%D HUM 209 (HUM ELECTIVE) %D THRART 134 (THA  2140G)
%N HUM 212 (HUM ELECTIVE)

~ APPROVED AS IAI GEN ED AT ONE OF THE CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO. SEE CATALOG FOR OFFERINGS
# LAB INCLUDED

*WILL NOT COUNT TOWARD UPPER-DIVISION GRADUATION REQUIREMENT

@ NOT IAlI APPROVED; USED ONLY FOR EIU GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS

%D MEETS CULTURAL DIVERSITY REQUIREMENT

%N MEETS CULTURAL DIVERSITY AND NON-WESTERN REQUIREMENTS



2022

DALEY

CODE 001649 (1093)

SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES (9 HRS) Two disciplines must be represented.

%N ANTHRO 201

%N ANTHRO 202

%D ANTHRO 205
ANTHRO 206
@ BIOLOGY 113
ECON 201
ECON 202
@ ENGLISH 152
%N GEOG 101
%N GEOG 102
HISTORY 111
HISTORY 112

%D HISTORY 114

(ANT
(ANT

(ANT
(ANT

(ANT
(ANT
(PUBH
(ECN
(ECN
(Jou
(GEO
(GEO
(HIS
(HIS
(HIS

2200G)
ELECTIVE)

OR

2200G)
ELECTIVE)

OR

ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
3560G*)
2801G)
2802G)
2001G)
1200G)
3600%)
2010G)
2020G)
3750)

%N
%N
%N
%N
%N
%N
%N

HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY

@%D HUM

@

%D

PHIL
POLSCI
POLSCI

POLSCI

POLSCI
POLSCI

141
142
215
225
243
247
248
144
107
200
201

203

204
207

(HIS
(HIS
(HIS
(HIS
(HIS
(HIS
(HIS
(WGS
(PHI
(PLS
(PLS

(PLS
(PLS

(PLS
(PLS

ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
3260%)
ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
2309G)
2500G)
ELECTIVE)
1153G)

1003)
ELECTIVE)

OR

2253G)
3603%)

%D

%D
%D
%D
%D

PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
SoC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSER

201
207
211
214
222
224
201
203
205
207
211
241
101
102
215

(PSY
(PSY
(PSY
(PSY
(PSY
(PSY
(soc
(soc
(soC
(soc
(soc
(soC
(SOS
(SOS
(soc

1879G)
3515%)
3870%)
3521%)
3525%)
ELECTIVE)
1838G)
2830)
2750G)
ELECTIVE)
2840)
ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
2750G)

LANGUAGE/ COMMUNICATION (9 HRS)

Must complete with grade of “C” or better in each course.

ENGLISH 101 (ENG 1001G) ENGLICH 102  (ENG 1002G) | SPEECH 101 (CMN 1310G)
MATHEMATICS (3 HRS)
MATH 118  (MAT 1160G) MATH 208 (MAT 2442)
MATH 122 (MAT 2420G) MATH 144  (MAT 2120G) MATH 209 (MAT 2443)
MATH 146  (MAT 2345)
MATH 125 (BUS 2810) OR MATH 204  (MAT 2110G) @ MATH 216 (BUS 2810) OR
(MAT 2250G) MATH 207  (MAT 1441G) (MAT 2250G)

SCIENTIFIC AWARENESS (7 HRS) One Biological/Life Science, one Physical Science. One course must have a lab.

BIOLOGICAL/LIFE SCIENCES

BIOLOGY 109 (BIO
# BIOLOGY 114 (BIO
(BIO
# BIOLOGY 115 (BIO
(BIO
#@ BIOLOGY 116 (BIO
(BIO

PHYSICAL SCIENCES
ASTROM 201 (PHY
# CHEM 121 (CHM
# CHEM 201 (CHM
(CHM

ENVRTC 107 (GEO
GEOG 201 (GEO
(GEO

(GEO

~ APPROVED AS IAI GEN ED AT ONE OF THE CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO. SEE CATALOG FOR OFFERINGS

# LAB INCLUDED

*WILL NOT COUNT TOWARD UPPER-DIVISION GRADUATION REQUIREMENT

2003G)

1001G)
ELECTIVE)

OR

2005G) OR

ELECTVIE)

2005G)
ELECTIVE)

OR

ELECTIVE)
1040G)

1310G) &
1315G)

ELECTIVE)
1300G) OR

1120G) OR
ELECTIVE)

#@

BIOLOGY

BIOLOGY

BIOLOGY

BIOLOGY

119

121

122

226

GEOLOGY 201

OCEAN
PHY SCI
PHY SCI
PHY SCI

PHY SCI

101
101
102
107

111

(BIO

(BIO
(BIO

(BIO

(BIO
(BIO

(GEO
(GEO
(GEO

(GEO
(PHS
(PHS
(PHS

(GEO
(GEO
(GEO

@ NOT IAlI APPROVED; USED ONLY FOR EIU GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS

%D MEETS CULTURAL DIVERSITY REQUIREMENT

%N MEETS CULTURAL DIVERSITY AND NON-WESTERN REQUIREMENTS

2002G)

1001G) OR
1500)

1550G)

2005G) OR
2210)

1300G) OR
1120G) OR
ELECTIVE)

ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)

1300G) OR
1120G) OR
ELECTIVE)

*#OO

#@

BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY
BOTANY
ENVRST

241
242
201
101

MICROBIO 233

PHY SCI
PHY SCI

PHYSICS

PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS

PHYSICS

112
118

221

231&
232&
233

235

(BIO
(BIO
(BIO
(BIO

(BIO
(BIO

(PHS
(GEO

(PHY
(PHY

(PHY
(PHY
(PHY
(PHY

(PHY
(PHY

2003G)
3003G)
ELECTIVE)
ELECTIVE)
1004G) OR
ELECTIVE)

ELECTIVE)
1400G)

1052G) &
1053G)

1151G)
1152G)
1161)
1162)

SRR

1351G) &
1352G)



