## RICHARD J. DALEY COLLEGE

City Colleges of Chicago

(Harold Washington, Kennedy-King, Malcolm X, Olive-Harvey, Richard J. Daley, Truman (Harry S), and Wilbur Wright)

## **General Education**

Eastern Illinois University anticipated general education substitutions; EIU course numbers are in the parenthesis (). At least one course must have a cultural diversity component (%D or %N).

> Check the City Colleges of Chicago course catalog for campus offerings and IAI Gen Ed Approval ~Course approved by department at EIU

**HUMANITIES AND FINE ARTS (9 HRS)** One course must be from Humanities, one from Fine Arts.

H	UMANITIE	S															
%D	AFROAM	101	(AFR (AFR	1000G) ELECTIVE)	OR		HUM HUM HUM	208 209 210	(HUM	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			LIT LIT	137 150 153	(ENG (ENG (ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	
%N @	CHINESE FRENCH FRENCH	104 103 104	(WLC (WLF (WLF	ELECTIVE) 2201G) 2202G)		%N	HUM HUM HUM	212 213 214	(HUM (HUM	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)		702	LIT LIT LIT	155 156 211	(ENG (ENG (ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	
(a)	FRENCH FRENCH HISTORY	213 214 111	(WLF (WLF (HIS	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) 2010G)		%N	HUM ITALIAN JAPANES	215 104	(ART (WLX	2300) ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			PHIL PHIL PHIL	105 106 107	(PHI (PHI (PHI	1900G) 1000G) 2500G)	
@ %D@	HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY	112 114 141	(HIS (HIS (HIS	2020G) 3750) ELECTIVE)			LIT LIT LIT	110 111 112	(ENG (ENG (ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			PHIL PHIL PHIL	108 110 201	(PHI (PHI (PHI	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	
%N@ %N@	HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY	142 215 225	(HIS (HIS (HIS	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			LIT LIT LIT	113 114 115	(ENG (ENG (ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			PHIL PHIL PHIL	202 215 216	(PHI (PHI (PHI	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	
%N@ %N@	HISTORY	243 247 248	(HIS (HIS (HIS	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			LIT LIT LIT	116 117 118	(ENG (ENG (ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)		@	POLISH PSYCH	104 209	(WLX (AFR		
%D %D %D	HISTORY HUM HUM HUM	123 143 144	(HUM	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) 2309G)		0/D	LIT LIT	119	(ENG (ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	OR	%N	RELIGN	101	(~RLS (HIS	1200G) OR 1500G)	
%D	HUM HUM HUM	145 146 201	(HUM (HUM	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)		%D		121	(ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	OK		RELIGN RELIGN RELIGN	102 103 104	(HUM	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	
	HUM HUM	202 203	(HUM	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)		701	LIT LIT LIT	123 126 127	(ENG (ENG (ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)		%N %N @	RELIGN RELIGN SPANISH	106 107	(HUM (HUM (WLS	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) 2201G)	
	HUM	205	(HUM (ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	OR		LIT LIT LIT	128 129 130	(ENG (ENG (ENG	2850) ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)		w	SPANISH SPANISH SPANISH	104 111	(WLS (WLS (WLS	2202G) ELECTIVE) 2202G)	
	HUM	207	(ENG	ELECTIVE)		%D %D	LIT LIT	131 132	(ENG (ENG	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			SPANISH SPANISH	213	(WLS (WLS	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	
Er	NE ARTS																
%D	AFROAM	101	(AFR (AFR	1000G) C ELECTIVE)	)R		FINART FINART FINART	107 108 109	(ART (ART (FAR	2601G) 2602G) ELECTIVE)		%N	HUM LIT	215 155	(ART (ENG	2300) ELECTIVE)	
	ART	103	(ART (ART	2330G) O ELECTIVE)	R	~	FINART FINART FINART	110 111 112	(FAR (FAR (FAR	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			MUSIC	121	(MUS (MUS	2555G) ELECTIVE)	OR
@ %D @	ART ART ART	112 130 141	(ART (ART (ART	ELECTIVE) 2300) 2310G)		%D %D	HUM HUM HUM	123 143 144		ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) 2309G)		@ %N	MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC	122 124 183	(MUS (MUS (MUS	2557G) 2557G) 3562G)	
@ @	CMEDIA CMEDIA FINART	110 163 103	(ART (FAR (THA	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) 2010G)		%D %D	HUM HUM HUM	145 146 201	(HUM (HUM	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)		@	MUSIC	221 131	(MUS (THA	3584*) 2140G)	
w	FINART	104	(FAR	ELECTIVE)	ND.	0/15	HUM HUM	202 203	(HUM (HUM	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			THRART	131	(THA (THA	2140G) ELECTIVE)	OR
	FINART	105	(ART (ART	2330G) C ELECTIVE)	)R	~%□	HUM HUM HUM	208 209 212	(HUM	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)		%D	THRART	134	(ТНА	2140G)	

<sup>~</sup> APPROVED AS IAI GEN ED AT ONE OF THE CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO. SEE CATALOG FOR OFFERINGS

<sup>#</sup> LAB INCLUDED

<sup>\*</sup> WILL NOT COUNT TOWARD UPPER-DIVISION GRADUATION REQUIREMENT

® NOT IAI APPROVED; USED ONLY FOR EIU GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS

%D MEETS CULTURAL DIVERSITY REQUIREMENT

<sup>%</sup>N MEETS CULTURAL DIVERSITY AND NON-WESTERN REQUIREMENTS

SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES (9 HRS) Two disciplines must be represented.																
%N	ANTHRO	201	(ANT (ANT	2200G) ELECTIVE)	OR	%N %N %N	HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY	141 142 215	(HIS (HIS (HIS	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE) 3260*)			PSYCH PSYCH PSYCH	201 207 211	(PSY (PSY (PSY	1879G) 3515*) 3870*)
%N	ANTHRO	202	(ANT (ANT	2200G) ELECTIVE)	OR	%N %N %N	HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY	225 243 247	(HIS (HIS (HIS	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)			PSYCH PSYCH PSYCH	214 222 224	(PSY (PSY (PSY	3521*) 3525*) ELECTIVE)
%D	ANTHRO ANTHRO		(ANT (ANT	ELECTIVE)		%N @%D	HISTORY HUM	248 144	(HIS (WGS	ELECTIVE) 2309G)		%D	SOC SOC	201 203	(SOC	1838G) 2830)
@	BIOLOGY ECON ECON	201 202	(PUBH (ECN (ECN	3560G*) 2801G) 2802G)		<u>@</u>	PHIL POLSCI POLSCI	107 200 201	(PHI (PLS (PLS	2500G) ELECTIVE) 1153G)		%D %D %D	SOC SOC SOC	205 207 211	(SOC (SOC (SOC	2750G) ELECTIVE) 2840)
@ %N %N	ENGLISH GEOG GEOG HISTORY	101 102	(JOU (GEO (GEO (HIS	2001G) 1200G) 3600*) 2010G)			POLSCI	203	(PLS (PLS	1003) ELECTIVE)	OR	%D @	SOC SOCSCI SOCSCI SOCSER	241 101 102 215	(SOC (SOS (SOC	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)
%D	HISTORY HISTORY		(HIS (HIS	2020G) 3750)		%D	POLSCI POLSCI	204 207	(PLS (PLS	2253G) 3603*)					(000	,
LA	ANGUAC	E/C	Сомми	JNICATIO	N (9 H	IRS)	Must c	omp	lete wi	th grade o	of "C" c	r be	tter in e	ach co	ourse.	

ENGLICH 102 (ENG 1002G) ENGLISH 101 (ENG 1001G) SPEECH 101 (CMN 1310G)

MATHEM	MATHEMATICS (3 HRS)												
MATH	118	(MAT 1160G)					MATH	208	(MAT 2442)				
MATH	122	(MAT 2420G)	MATH MATH	144 146	(MAT 2120G) (MAT 2345)		MATH	209	(MAT 2443)				
MATH	125	(BUS 2810) OR (MAT 2250G)	MATH MATH	204 207	(MAT 2110G) (MAT 1441G)	@	MATH	216	(BUS 2810) OR (MAT 2250G)				

## SCIENTIFIC AWARENESS (7 HRS) One Biological/Life Science, one Physical Science. One course must have a lab.

BI	BIOLOGICAL/LIFE SCIENCES															
	BIOLOGY	109	(BIO	2003G)												
#	BIOLOGY	114	(BIO	1001G)	OR	#	BIOLOGY	119	(BIO	2002G)	@ @	BIOLOGY BIOLOGY	241 242	(BIO (BIO	2003G) 3003G)	
.,	2102001		(BIO	ELECTIVE)	010	#	BIOLOGY	121	(BIO	1001G) OR	#	BOTANY	201	(BIO	ELECTIVE)	
#	BIOLOGY	115	(BIO	2005G)	OR				(BIO	1500)		ENVRST	101	(BIO	ELECTIVE)	
**	DIOLOGI	110	(BIO	ELECTVIE)	OK	#	BIOLOGY	122	(BIO	1550G)	#@	MICROBIC	233	(BIO (BIO	1004G) ELECTIVE)	OR
#@	BIOLOGY	116	(BIO (BIO	2005G) ELECTIVE)	OR	#@	BIOLOGY	226	(BIO (BIO	2005G) OR 2210)				`	,	

## PHYSICAL SCIENCES

#	ASTROM CHEM	201 121	(PHY (CHM	ELECTIVE) 1040G)		GEOLOGY	201	(GEO (GEO (GEO	1300G) OR 1120G) OR ELECTIVE)	#	PHY SCI PHY SCI	112 118	(PHS (GEO	ELECTIVE) 1400G)
#	CHEM	201	(CHM (CHM	1310G) & 1315G)		OCEAN PHY SCI	101 101	(GEO (PHS	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	#	PHYSICS	221	(PHY (PHY	1052G) & 1053G)
	ENVRTC	107	(GEO	ELECTIVE)		PHY SCI PHY SCI	102 107	(PHS (PHS	ELECTIVE) ELECTIVE)	~@	PHYSICS PHYSICS		(PHY (PHY	1151G) & 1152G) &
	GEOG	201	(GEO (GEO (GEO	1300G) OR 1120G) OR ELECTIVE)	#	PHY SCI	111	(GEO (GEO	1300G) OR 1120G) OR		PHYSICS	233	(PHY (PHY	1161) & 1162)
								(GEO	ELECTIVE)	#	PHYSICS	235	(PHY (PHY	1351G) & 1352G)

 $<sup>\</sup>sim$  APPROVED AS IAI GEN ED AT ONE OF THE CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO. SEE CATALOG FOR OFFERINGS

<sup>#</sup> LAB INCLUDED

# LAB INCLUDED

# WILL NOT COUNT TOWARD UPPER-DIVISION GRADUATION REQUIREMENT

@ NOT IAI APPROVED; USED ONLY FOR EIU GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS

%D MEETS CULTURAL DIVERSITY REQUIREMENT

<sup>%</sup>N MEETS CULTURAL DIVERSITY AND NON-WESTERN REQUIREMENTS